
I titolari di partita Iva
Dichiarazioni Irpef 2019, anno d’imposta 2018

Lombardia

Lazio

Campania

Veneto

Emilia Romagna

Sicilia

Piemonte

Puglia

Toscana

Calabria

Marche

Liguria

Sardegna

Abruzzo

Trentino Alto Adige

Friuli Venezia Giulia

Umbria

Basilicata

Molise

Valle d’Aosta

583.132

350.959

301.887

299.254

274.438

269.931

268.712

255.731

251.213

112.900

101.892

101.234

94.118

87.884

71.093

68.139

56.478

35.891

21.922

9.172

TOTALE 3.615.980
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